FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES Material: Anodized Aluminum
Ø24.8mm x 40mm
ZGW-C12-40
Magnetic Post Holder
[40.00 mm]
1.57 in
[Ø14.00 mm]
Ø0.55 in
[9.80 mm]
0.39 in
[62.40 mm]
2.46 in
[24.80 mm]
0.98 in
[6.60 mm]
0.26 in
[Ø24.80 mm]
Ø0.98 in
Mounting Hole for Optical Post
[Ø12.00 mm]/Ø0.47 in